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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Cor Pander

A. Homma

Cor Pander
Henri Pander

A. Homma

Cor Pander

Joh. Feenstra
A. Homma

Cor Pander
Jacob Jetse Halma
Folkert de Jong
Folkert de Jong
Joh. Feenstra
Jacob Jetse Halma
Cor Pander

B. Homma

B. Homma

B. Homma

Henri Pander

J. Buwalda

Cor Pander

Joh. Feenstra
Cor Pander

B. Homma

B. Homma

B. Homma

Cor Pander

J. Buwalda

Cor Pander

B. Homma

B. Homma

Henri Pander

J. Buwalda

A. Homma

J. Buwalda

B. Homma

Henri Pander
Henri Pander
Homma

Homma
Buwalda
Homma

Homma

Homma

Cor Pander

J. Buwalda
Henri Pander

B. Homma

Jacob Jetse Halma
Henri Pander

Ringnr

0-4217655
1-1466668
0-1043961
0-4216444
9-1201696
8-1411269
9-1201728
8-1412599
0-4217690
1-4222815
0-1041170
0-1041113
9-1155340
1-1732894
0-1038578
2-8035530
2-8035571
2-8035568
9-4202345
2-8035354
0-4217679
1-4222678
1-4222938
2-8035595
2-8035557
2-8035563
0-4217681
2-8035408
0-1038588
2-8035579
2-8035520
9-4202324
2-8035373
0-1041461
2-8035380
2-8035794
9-4202367
0-1041872
2-8036022
2-8035517
2-8035362
0-1041446
0-1041453
2-8035564
1-4222936
2-8035310
9-4202360
2-8672819
0-4216352
0-1043977
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Punten

1888.
1873.
1762.
1730.
1711.
1533.
1383.
1247.
1211.
1159.
1143.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
992.
985.
9717.
9717.
970.
966.
963.
961.
955.
948.
933.
933.
926.
923.
919.
911.
909.
904.
900.
897.
889.
886.
884.
882.
875.
867.
863.
860.
852.
846.
845.
840.
838.
833.
833.
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